25 M. Freestyle

25 M. Backstroke
25 M. Breaststroke
25 M. Butterfly

25 M. Freestyle

25 M. Backstroke
25 M. Breaststroke
25 M. Butterfly

100 M. Individual Medley

50 M. Freestyle

50 M. Backstroke
50 M. Breaststroke
50 M. Butterfly

100 M. Individual Medley

50 M. Freestyle
50 M. Backstroke
50 M. Breaststroke
50 M. Butterfly

100 M. Individual Medley

50 M. Freestyle

50 M. Backstroke
50 M. Breaststroke
50 M. Butterfly

100 M. Individual Medley

50 M. Freestyle

50 M. Backstroke
50 M. Breaststroke
50 M. Butterfly

Amelia Chen
Valentina Linkonis
Valentina Linkonis
Amelia Chen

Richard Berry
Thomas Farney
JD Chen
Joseph Conner

Amelia Chen
Amelia Chen
Amelia Chen
Ellis Wood

Amelia Chen

Jack Danahy
Jack Danahy

Raleigh Harrington

Porter Linkonis
Jack Danahy

Valentina Linkonis
Amelia Chen
Bella Little
Valentina Linkonis
Amelia Chen

Stuart Ferguson
Matthew Whelan
Jonathan Shaw

Stuart Ferguson
Matthew Whelan

HERM
ARA
ARA
HERM

BRA
RCC
HERM
WEST

HERM
HERM
HERM
WEST
HERM

RT

RT
HERM
ARA
RT

ARA
HERM
CCV
ARA
HERM

SRA
ARA
SRA
SRA
ARA

JAMES RIVER AQUATIC CLUB SWIMMING RECORDS
YARDS

14.04
16.21
18.24
15.04

14.05
16.38
18.73
15.43

1:06.57
26.80
30.28
35.17
29.10

1:05.82
26.52
30.37
34.50
29.03

1:01.96
25.08
28.14
32.10
27.13

59.76
25.04
27.42
30.71
26.08

06/29/15
07/26/17
07/18/17
07/24/15

06/19/84
07/07/14
07/28/16
06/22/15

07/26/17
07/26/17
07/26/17
07/27/06
07/26/17

07/27/22
07/11/22
07/26/23
07/27/22
07/18/22

07/30/21
07/24/19
07/24/19
07/30/21
07/24/19

07/24/03
06/24/13
07/26/12
06/30/03
07/15/13



100 M. Individual Medley

50 M. Freestyle**

100 M. Freestyle

50 M. Backstroke

50 M. Breaststroke**
100 M. Breaststroke
50 M. Butterfly

100 M. Individual Medley

50 M. Freestyle**
100 M. Freestyle

50 M. Backstroke
50 M. Breaststroke**
100 M. Breaststroke
50 M. Butterfly

100 M. Individual Medley

50 M. Freestyle**

100 M. Freestyle

50 M. Backstroke

50 M. Breaststroke**
100 M. Breaststroke
50 M. Butterfly

Allison Bischoff
Bella Little

Emory DeGuenther
Bella Little
Savannah Harris
Sommer Harris
Emory DeGuenther

Mac Anthony
Rawlings Leachman
Mac Anthony
Nathan Wakefield
JD Chen

Stuart Ferguson
Noah Ratliff

Caroline Baber
Sarah Bender
Sydney Whiting
Madison Pierce
Piper Price
Sarah Bender
Madison Pierce

100 M. Individual Medley Joshua Fisher

50 M. Freestyle**

100 M. Freestyle

50 M. Backstroke

50 M. Breaststroke**
100 M. Breaststroke
50 M. Butterfly

** Event added in 2014.
Prior to the 2014 season, event was Novice only so no league records were awarded

***Tjed for record

Henry Gwyer
Thomas Stephens
Zachary Cram

JD Chen

Stuart Ferguson
Joshua Fisher

KRA
ccv
WEST
ccv
ccv
ARA
WEST

KRA
WEST
KRA
MDY
HERM
SRA
SRA

WEST
RCC
RCC
GA
SRA
RCC
GA

SRA
SRA
CCV
ARA
HERM
SRA
SRA

1:00.22
2455
52.08
27.16
30.62
1:07.36
25.90

54.56
22.16
47.63
24.90
27.86
1:02.88
24.19

57.31
2431
51.02
26.28
30.02
1:06.18
25.59

50.97
20.82
45.56
22,71
26.43
55.79
22.37

07/30/21
07/30/21
07/27/22
07/30/21
07/26/26
07/29/10
07/27/22

07/27/06
07/27/22
07/28/06
07/23/15
07/27/22
07/28/05
07/29/16

07/25/18
07/25/18
07/25/18
07/24/19
07/26/23
07/26/17
07/24/19

07/26/23
07/27/22
07/29/11
07/24/19
07/26/23
07/23/09
07/27/22






